
Sport of Interest First Name Last Name Number Email Address Skill Level
Baseball Brandon Enriquez 7076949003 brandonenriquez708@yahoo.com Expert

Basketball William Hesselgren 6508301357 whesselgren21@gmail.com Expert

Basketball Trevor Byers 9162008756 rovert77@yahoo.com Intermediate

Basketball Neil Rivera 8189141562 neilrivera0108@gmail.com Intermediate

Basketball Emilio Fariaz 8186312208 Efariaz3@yahoo.com Intermediate

Basketball Brandon Enriquez 7076949003 brandonenriquez708@yahoo.com Expert

Basketball Hezekiah Seaton 5303531909 Hezekiahseaton99@gmail.com Novice

Basketball Caleb Ball 9168384839 Calebaba14@icloud.com Expert

Basketball Robert Tansill 7754000062 rtansill7@gmail.com Intermediate

Football James Johnson 5305172598 Jsjohnson2727@gmail.com Intermediate

Football David Kolar 5596760981 dtkolar00@icloud.com Intermediate

Football Trevor Byers 9162008756 rovert77@yahoo.com Intermediate

Football Omar Banuelos 7608152658 yooomar999@gmail.com Expert

Football Hezekiah Seaton 5303531909 Hezekiahseaton99@gmail.com Novice

Football Ian Paton 5306803142 ianrpaton@gmail.com Intermediate

Kickball Daniel Lassotta 5305188130 Lassotta@gmail.com Novice

Kickball Daniel Lassotta 5305188130 Lassotta@gmail.com Novice

Kickball Alicia Trider 3109238547 aliciatrider@hotmail.com Intermediate

Soccer Laksh Kapoor 5732002314 kapoorlakshya@outlook.com Intermediate

Soccer Bryan Casey 5308642347 BigwaveBryan07@gmail.com Intermediate

Soccer Jaime Velazquez 5305662766 jaimevepa@yahoo.com Expert

Soccer Jaime Velazquez 5305662766 jaimevepa@yahoo.com Intermediate

Soccer Christian Velez 5303294813 cvelez1214@gmail.com Expert

Soccer Cort Klopping 5103647162 Cortbklopping@gmail.com 40+

Soccer tony rincon 7607128347 tony.rincon1814@gmail.com Intermediate

Soccer Melissa Pearson 5303210920 mpearson3891@gmail.com Intermediate

Soccer Sylvanna Steveson 5307204939 sylvannasteveson@gmail.com Intermediate

Soccer Madolyn Baker 5307039687 madolyngrace5.0@gmail.com Intermediate

Soccer Ian Thomas 4088345500 ian12thomas@gmail.com Expert

Soccer Vehlilah Rothenberger 5306802707 vehlilahrose@gmail.com Intermediate

Soccer Emily Martinsen 5309663460 mamamartinsen@gmail.com Intermediate

Soccer Brian Gallaher 5303104232 freeball@frontiernet.net Intermediate

Soccer Angel Rodriguez 9092561542 Ar33533@gmail.com Intermediate



Soccer Leo San juan 9166404780 leo.s.037@hotmail.com Intermediate

Soccer Nicole Carreon 8184377923 nicolecarreon40@gmail.com Intermediate

Softball Joseph Mares 5303209819 sjmares17@gmail.com Novice

Softball Austin Williams 5307203144 Austin.williams94@yahoo.com Intermediate

Softball Joshua Berry 9098352128 jberry@palermok8.org Intermediate

Softball Hezekiah Seaton 5303531909 Hezekiahseaton99@gmail.com Novice

Softball Seango Stutsman 5305200972 seean22@gmail.com Expert

Volleyball Felicia Gorski 7608195735 Gorskifelicia2@gmail.com 40+

Volleyball Kasey Valle 5304078383 Kaseyv0809@gmail.com Intermediate

Volleyball Kasey Valle 5304078383 Kaseyv0809@gmail.com Intermediate

Volleyball Trevor Byers 9162008756 rovert77@yahoo.com Intermediate

Volleyball Lindsey Ward 5303861608 lindseyfelsch@gmail.com Intermediate

Volleyball Naiara Escalada 5303213347 nsescalada2003@gmail.com Expert

Volleyball Garreth Nedved 5308289270 garrethnedved@gmail.com Novice

Volleyball Robert Tansill 7754000062 rtansill7@gmail.com Intermediate


